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Oconee County Physician Demographic Summary Statistics
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County_2004_ID 108
Valid_2004 1

64.3
25.0
7.1
3.6

_gScriptCounter1 108.0

Valid_2002 0

Ethnicity

Medicare

Medicaid

Managed
Care

% %

%

%

%

%

%

55-59
60-64

20.7
3.4

1Anesthesiology 3.45% 4.72%
6Emergency Medicine 20.69% 4.77%
8Family Practice 27.59% 13.09%
2Gynecology 6.90% 0.63%
6Internal Medicine 20.69% 15.14%
4Pediatrics 13.79% 9.07%
2Psychiatry 6.90% 5.22%

2 0 0 29 0 7 22 0 6 0 23 4 0 25 4 0 25 2 7 1 1 18Total Oconee County Physicians 29 100.00%
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